AR TR T “fi":“{'h“*

v 20

¥13.,
4.
13,
“"16.
v ] 8

. 19,

Date

Appendix |11

lL.etters from Frank Moore to Robert Straus
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1940 January 31

1946 April 18

1947

December 3

1948 January 24

1948

1948

1948
1948

1948

1948
1948
1948
1946

1949

1949

1949
1949
1949

1950

1948 March 15

April 20
May 1

Ma y 224’)
]u.ne 7

June 13

June 22
September 8
November 2
December 28
May 19
june 17
August Z4
September 16
October 11

January 11

CORRESPONDENCE

FPlace

Hope Hollow (rest fai‘m for alcoholics)
Fieldcrest County Jail
Northway State Hospital
Wideway State Hospital
Wideway State Hospital
Wideway State Héspital
Wideway State Hospital
Wideway State Hospital
Wideway State Hospital
Wideway State Hospital
Wideway State Hospital
‘Riverpoint County Jail
Riverpoint Coﬁnty Jail
| Davenport State Infirmary
-otonycreek State Farm
Stonycreek State Farm
Stonycreek State Farm
Stonycreek State Farm
Stonycreek State Farm

Oceanside (live-in job)




