Appendix III CORRESPONDENCE

Moder Liet

A. Letters from Frank Moore to Robert Straus

SARRAL M	arrent Landandin	
	Date	Place
1.	1946 January 31	Hope Hollow (rest farm for alcoholics)
. 2.	1946 April 18	Fieldcrest County Jail
3.	1947 December 3	Northway State Hospital

Wideway State Hospital

√5. 1948 March 15 Wideway State	Hospital
---------------------------------	----------

1948 January 24

6. 1948 April 20	Wideway	State Hospi
v. x/10 mpr n zv	vvideway	prate Lioshi

₹7. 1948 May 1 Wide	way State Hospital
---------------------	--------------------

8.	1948 May 22(21)	Wideway State Hospital

¥9.	1948 June 7	Wideway State Hospital

11.	1948 June 22	Wideway State Hospital
1		

√12 .	1948 September 8	Riverpoint County Jail

√13 .	1948	November 2	Riverpoint County Jail

1948 De	ecember 28	Davenport State	Infirmary
---------	------------	-----------------	-----------

* 10. 1747 May 17 Stonycreek State Far	15.	1949	May 19	Stonycreek State Fari
--	-----	------	--------	-----------------------